	-10-317-004	•
ESCROW NO. 0201069	)12	

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

JERRY D. SULLIVAN 1717 AZALEA COURT MINDEN, NV 89423

AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT
STATE OF NEVADA }
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS } ss.
JERRY D. SULLIVAN , of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:
That THELMA MARIE SULLIVAN , the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy
of Certificate of Death, is the same person as THELMA M. SULLIVAN
named as one of the parties in that certain GRANT DEED dated JUNE 21, 1990
executed by WILLIAM J. SULLIVAN AND THELMA M. SULLIVAN to W.J. SULLIVAN AND THELMA SULLIVAN, AS HUSBAND AND WIFE; JAMES J.*
as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No. 228610 , on JUNE 21, 1990
in Book 690 , Page 2969 , of Official Records of DOUGLAS
County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the DOUGLAS
County, State of Nevada:
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
* GOLDEN AND THE MAN AG HIG GOLD THE GERMAND PRODUCTION THE TENNY D
* SULLIVAN, A MARRIED MAN AS HIS SOLE AND SEPARATE PROPERTY; JERRY D. SULLIVAN, A MARRIED MAN AS HIS SOLE AND SEPARATE PROPERTY; DANIEL B.
SULLIVAN, A MARRIED MAN AS HIS SOLE AND SEPARATE PROPERTY; VICTORIA
(SULLIVAN) BERGSTROM, A MARRIED WOMAN AS HER SOLE AND SEPARATE
PROPERTY, AND RANDY M. SULLIVAN, A MARRIED MAN AS HIS SOLE AND SEPARATE
PROPERTY, ALL AS JOINT TENANTS
DATE: July 31, 2002
Denne XIII
SUZANNE CHEECHOV TERRY D. SULLIVAN
COLAMI PUBLIC
Appt Recorded in Dougles County My Appt. Expires June 25, 2003 No: 99-36456-5
The state of the s
STATE OF NEVADA }
} ss. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS }
This instrument was acknowledged before me on $8/5/2002$ ,
by, JERRY D. SULLIVAN
Signature of Mulich Phelicher
Notary Public

0548882 BK0802PG01757

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

## COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES • REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH  USE BLACK INK ONLY/NO ERABURES, WHITEOUTS OR ALTERATIONS				3 2900 ! 9 0 0 0 3 2 1				
STA	TE FILE NUMBER  1. NAME OF DECEDENT—FIRST		2. MIDDL	VS-11 (REV. 1A	00)	77(7) (dig 15) (d.	IT (FAMILY)	A Property Comments	
	THELMA		S. 1-4 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5	Marie			SULLIVA		
	4. DATE OF BIRTH M M/D D/CCYY 5. AGE YRS 03/22/1922 77		MONTHS	IF UNDER 1 YEAR   IF UNDER 24 HOURS   6		Female	nale 01/02/2000		1600
DECEDENT PERSONAL DATA	9. STATE OF BIRTH	O. SOCIAL SECURITY	909 [				rried	12	YEARS COMPLETED
	14. RACE White		<b>\</b>	18. HISPANIC—SPECIET			self-e		
	homemaker 20. Residence—istreet		18. XIND OF BUSINESS OWN home			19. YARE IN OCCUPATION 59			
USUAL RESIDENCE	1010 Whit	e Deer Driv	A CHARLES		23. ZIP C	:ODE	24, YRS IN COL	INTY 25. STATE	OR FOREIGN COUNTRY
RESIDENCE	La Canada		Los Ange	eles	910	11	70	Calii	ornia
INFORMANT	William J. S		sband	1010	White		ive La Cana		
SPOUSE	William 31. NAME OF FATHER—FIR		32, MIDDLE	J.	n Lie in the	33, LAST	Sullivan		34. SIRTH STATE
AND PARENT INFORMATION	Byron		36. MIDDLE	-	***		Miller		MI 38. SIRTH STATE
	Laura			<b>-</b>	To the second	i i andi	Dye	e de la composición del composición de la compos	MI
DISPOSITION(S)	the state of the s	"RES" WI	lliam Sul	(#12.5) P. C. B. C.		e Deer	Drive La Ca		91011 ENSE NO.
FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND	CR/RES	RECTOR	45.1	not eml	almed	F LOCAL BEG	ATRAR		E M M/DD/CCYY
LOCAL REGISTRAR	Cabot & Sons	gil kantonia lasersania	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MAN IFY ONE: 10	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which	HER THAN HOSPITALE	104. COUNTY	/06/20
PLACE OF DEATH	Residence		OR LOCATION	ER/OP	] BOA   [	HOSP.	CARE OTHER	Los Ange	les
DEATH	1010 White	Deer Drive				julion of the second	of the galage of the first terms of the second field the	La Canada	
	IO7. DEATH WAS CAUSED IMMEDIATE CAUSE (A) Chr	BY: (ENTER ONLY OF			C, AND D)		TIME INTERV UETWEEN ONI AND DEATH	Yes ONN	EPORTED TO CORONER
	DUE TO (B) COT	h = more Pinder	musi-mad k			), grandavo Vija vija voj	year	109. BIOPSY	PERFORMED INO
CAUSE OF	рив то (с) Ну			314.			year	110. AUTOP	Y PERFORMED
DEATH	DUE TO (D)	. 100						111. USED IN	DETERMINING CAUSE /
$\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{A}}}}}}}}}}$	112, OTHER SIGNIFICANT		BUTING TO DEAT	H BUT NOT RE	LATED TO CAL	JBE GIVEN IN	107		
	113. WAS OPERATION PER				IF YES, LIST	TYPE OF OPE	RATION AND DATE.		
PHYSI- CIAN'S	114. I CERTIFY THAT TO THE EDGE DEATH OCCURRE AND PLACE STATED FOR DECEDENT ATTENDED SINCE	ED AT THE HOUR. DATE ROM THE CAUSES STAT	ED,	K. K.	acha	e,M			/05/2000
CERTIFICA-	02/24/1992	12/03/1999	Kamle	sh Kacha	re MD 80	l Chevy	Chase Gle	ndale, CA	91205
2	1 CERTIFY THAT IN M OCCURRED AT THE P STATED FROM THE C 119. MANNER OF DEATH	IOUR, DATE AND PLA	YES				HICH RESULTED IN		
CORONER'S USE ONLY		NG COULD NO	T BE	(, Z(P)					
1029	126. SIGNATURE OF COR				M/DD/CCY	Y 128. TYP	ED NAME, TITLE OF	CORONER OR DE	PUTY CORONER
4~	<b>)</b>	ic is		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			FAX AUTH. #	-	CENSUS TRACT
STATE REGISTRAR		<i>y y</i>							

This is to certify that this document is a true copy of the official record filed with the Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk.

CONNY B: McCORMACK Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

JUL 3 0 2002

19-419070

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying the Seal and Signature of the Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk.



## EXHIBIT "A"

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot 1, Block E as shown on the Amended Map of Zephyr Cove Properties, Inc., in Section 10, Township 13 North, Range 18 East, M.D.B. & M., filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on August 5, 1929.

Assessors Parcel No. 1318-10-317-004



REQUESTED BY
Stewart Title of Douglas County

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. MEVADA

2002 AUG -7 AM 10: 58

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$ 10 PAID BL DEPUTY

0548882 BK0802PG01759